



INDEX	PART NUMBER	CR1 QTY.	CR1V3 QTY.	DESCRIPTION
1	CRS-CR1-006.001	1	1	TAILHOUSING CR1
2	CRS-AN932-4D	0	1	ADAPTER, 3/8 NPT, ALLEN SOCKET PLUG ALUM.
3	CRS-BB1-1NAHK2020	1	1	NEEDLE BEARING
4	CRS-BB1-SHR59	1	1	SNAP RING
5	CRS-BB1-SHR62	1	1	SNAP RING
6	CRS-BB1-AN960-C5/8	1	1	5/8 AN WASHER
7	CRS-BB186416	2	2	SOCKET SET SCREW, 7/16-20 X 1/2
8	CRS-CRS6130	1	1	TRANS SEAL
9	CRS-NAT3946	1	1	NATIONAL REAR TRANS SEAL
10	CRS-RANRNA6908	1	1	6908 NEEDLE BEARING - TAILHOUSING
11	CRS-RANRR244	2	2	SEAL SNAP RING TAILHOUSING
12	CRS-BB1-10-24X1/2BH	2	2	PREMIUM BHCS 10-24 X 1/2
13	CRS-AN960-C7/16	6	6	AN WASHER 7/16
14	CRS-7355	1	1	1/8" PIPE PLUG
15	CRS-BB171224	1	1	SPRING
16	CSB-25F62KCS	1	1	SHCS, 1/4-28 X 5/8
17	CRS-BB1-006.005	1	1	BEARING EXTRACTOR
18	CRS-BB1-006.012	1	1	REVERSE CAM SPINDLE
19	CRS-BB1-006.011	1	1	REVERSE CAM
20	CRS-BB1-006.008	1	1	REVERSE LEVER
21	CRS-BB1-006.009	1	1	PLUG, REVERSE
22	CRS-BB1-012	1	1	O-RING, CASE & TAIL/ 7.424 ID X 0.139 CS
23	CRS-BB1-1.204	1	1	O-RING, REVERSE PLUG
24	CRS-BB1-3/8BALL	1	1	BALL BEARING 3/8 DIA
25	CRS-BB1-300-8333	6	6	7/16 TAILHOUSING NUT
6	CRS-BB1-ALE313650	1	0	AIR VENT

SECTION A-A

BOWLER
Performance Transmissions

Bowler Performance Transmissions
10885 May Chapel Road, Lawrenceville, IL 62439
www.bowlertransmissions.com

ISSUE		MODIFICATIONS		BY	CHK	DATE	DO NOT SCALE IF IN DOUBT ASK		WEIGHT
DRAWN		CHKD. BY		DATE		SCALE			
BP		BA		07/10/07		FULL			
TITLE							PART NUMBER		
CR1 INSTALLATION							CR1		